
08:00

09:00

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:15

14:45

15:00

15:30

19:30

  Organizing committee:

  Khalid Dindane, OMV (Norge) AS
  Eirik Rosseland Knutsen, Aker BP AS
  Bjørn Kåre Bryn, Spirit Energy Norge
  Stian Schjelderup, Spirit Energy Norge 
  Matteo Gennaro, Vår Energi  
  Linn Terese Orre, Equinor
 Linn Smerud, NPD

Jon Ineson (GEUS) - A mid-Cretaceous relay-ramp reservoir analogue from North-East 
Greenland

Jørn Hurum (UiO) - Svalbard - Dinosaurs and birds

Chairs: 

Bjarne Rafaelsen (Equinor) - Cape Vulture - Near-field exploration pays off

Lunch break

Dinner at Olivia

Coffee/Tea break

Filippos Tsikalas (Vår Energi) - New insights into the Cretaceous tectono-stratigraphic 
evolution of the Lofoten and northern Vøring margins, offshore northern Norway

Chairs:

Keynote speaker  – Rodmar Ravnås (Aker BP) - Cretaceous offshore Mid-Norway; from 
facies and provenance signals to basin-fills – new insight into basin evolution and play 
Axel Wenke (Equinor) - The Cretaceous petroleum system of the Norwegian Sea - An 
integrated study

Øyvin Tysse (OMV) - Hades discovery

Keynote speaker  – Chris Parry (Spirit Energy) - Breaking old ground – Challenging the 
Cretaceous truths of our time!
Gildas Lageat and Sylvain Clerc (Neptune Energy) - PL636 Cara discovery – Subsurface 

challenges in fast track project

Coffee/Tea break

Chairs:

Cretaceous Park: Understanding Cretaceous Stratigraphic 
Architecture & Reservoir Quality

Valhall, NPD in Stavanger, 16th- 17th October 2019

Day 1: Wednesday 16th October

Registration and coffee

Welcome: Organizing committee


