

## Cretaceous Park: Understanding Cretaceous Stratigraphic Architecture & Reservoir Quality

Valhall, NPD in Stavanger, 16th-17th October 2019

Day 1: Wednesday 16th October	
08:00	Registration and coffee
Welcome: O	rganizing committee
09:00	<i>Keynote speaker</i> – Chris Parry (Spirit Energy) - Breaking old ground – Challenging the Cretaceous truths of our time!
09:45	Gildas Lageat and Sylvain Clerc (Neptune Energy) - PL636 Cara discovery – Subsurface challenges in fast track project
10:15	Jørn Hurum (UiO) - Svalbard - Dinosaurs and birds
10:45	Coffee/Tea break
Chairs:	
11:00	Filippos Tsikalas (Vår Energi) - New insights into the Cretaceous tectono-stratigraphic evolution of the Lofoten and northern Vøring margins, offshore northern Norway
11:30	Jon Ineson (GEUS) - A mid-Cretaceous relay-ramp reservoir analogue from North-East Greenland
12:15	Lunch break
Chairs:	
13:00	<i>Keynote speaker</i> – Rodmar Ravnås (Aker BP) - Cretaceous offshore Mid-Norway; from facies and provenance signals to basin-fills – new insight into basin evolution and play
13:45	Axel Wenke (Equinor) - The Cretaceous petroleum system of the Norwegian Sea - An integrated study
14:15	Øyvin Tysse (OMV) - Hades discovery
14:45	Coffee/Tea break
Chairs:	
Chairs: 15:00	Bjarne Rafaelsen (Equinor) - Cape Vulture - Near-field exploration pays off
	Bjarne Rafaelsen (Equinor) - Cape Vulture - Near-field exploration pays off

Khalid Dindane, OMV (Norge) AS Eirik Rosseland Knutsen, Aker BP AS Biørn Kåre Bryn, Spirit Energy Norge Stian Schielderup, Spirit Energy Norge Matteo Gennaro, Vår Energi Linn Terese Orre, Equinor Linn Smerud, NPD

